
Ver 1

UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES
Flanged Comms Boxes

Flanged Low profile and deep profile plastic housings with removable 
end panels. Designed for Surface Mounted communication equipment 
such as Wi-Fi routers.

• Stylishly designed ABS plastic case with double detachable panels
• Flanged sides for surface or wall mounting
• Flame resistant ABS (UL94-V0), 24 sizes, available in off-white
• Equipped with built-in bosses for PCB mounting
• Suitable for WiFi access points, measuring equipment, controller and  
 communication applications

SPECIFICATION
Materials

Protection class

Operating temperature

Standard colours

Standard unit includes

ABS UL94-V0

IP40

-10°C  to +60°C 

Off-white

Top Cover, Flanged Base,

 x2 Panels, 

x4 Self Tapping Screws 

TAKACHI  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
  67.3mm 124.3mm 22.5mm

  100.3mm 124.3mm 22.5mm 

  67.3mm 124.3mm 35mm

  100.3mm 124.3mm 35mm

  85.3mm 149.3mm 25mm

  125.3mm 155.3mm 25mm

  85.3mm 149.3mm 40mm

  125.3mm 155.3mm 40mm

  100.4mm 180.4mm 30mm

  150.4mm 180.4mm 30mm

  100.4mm 180.4mm 45mm

  150.4mm 180.4mm 45mm

  120.4mm 205.4mm 35mm

  175.4mm 205.4mm 35mm

  120.4mm 205.4mm 50mm

  175.4mm 205.4mm 50mm

  135.5mm 230.5mm 40mm

  200.5mm 230.5mm 40mm

  135.5mm 230.5mm 60mm

  200.5mm 230.5mm 60mm

  165.5mm 270.5mm 42.5mm

  240.5mm 270.5mm 42.5mm

  165.5mm 270.5mm 60mm

  240.5mm 270.5mm 60mm

PFF10-2-7W
PFF10-2-10W
PFF10-4-7W
PFF10-4-10W
PFF13-3-9W
PFF13-3-13W
PFF13-4-9W
PFF13-4-13W
PFF15-3-10W
PFF15-3-15W
PFF15-5-10W
PFF15-5-15W
PFF18-4-12W
PFF18-4-18W
PFF18-5-12W
PFF18-5-18W
PFF20-4-13W
PFF20-4-20W
PFF20-6-13W
PFF20-6-20W
PFF24-4-17W
PFF24-4-24W
PFF24-6-17W
PFF24-6-24W




