UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES

Flanged Comms Boxes

Flanged Low profile and deep profile plastic housings with removable end panels. Designed for Surface Mounted communication equipment such as Wi-Fi routers.

- · Stylishly designed ABS plastic case with double detachable panels
- · Flanged sides for surface or wall mounting
- Flame resistant ABS (UL94-V0), 24 sizes, available in off-white
- · Equipped with built-in bosses for PCB mounting
- Suitable for WiFi access points, measuring equipment, controller communication applications

SPECIFICATION Materials	ABS UL94-V0	
iviateriais	AB3 UL94-VU	
Protection class	IP40	
Operating temperature	-10°C to +60°C	
Standard colours	Off-white	
Standard unit includes	Top Cover, Flanged Base,	
	x2 Panels,	
	x4 Self Tapping Screws	



TAKACHI	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
PFF10-2-7W	67.3mm	124.3mm	22.5mm
PFF10-2-10W	100.3mm	124.3mm	22.5mm
PFF10-4-7W	67.3mm	124.3mm	35mm
PFF10-4-10W	100.3mm	124.3mm	35mm
PFF13-3-9W	85.3mm	149.3mm	25mm
PFF13-3-13W	125.3mm	155.3mm	25mm
PFF13-4-9W	85.3mm	149.3mm	40mm
PFF13-4-13W	125.3mm	155.3mm	40mm
PFF15-3-10W	100.4mm	180.4mm	30mm
PFF15-3-15W	150.4mm	180.4mm	30mm
PFF15-5-10W	100.4mm	180.4mm	45mm
PFF15-5-15W	150.4mm	180.4mm	45mm
PFF18-4-12W	120.4mm	205.4mm	35mm
PFF18-4-18W	175.4mm	205.4mm	35mm
PFF18-5-12W	120.4mm	205.4mm	50mm
PFF18-5-18W	175.4mm	205.4mm	50mm
PFF20-4-13W	135.5mm	230.5mm	40mm
PFF20-4-20W	200.5mm	230.5mm	40mm
PFF20-6-13W	135.5mm	230.5mm	60mm
PFF20-6-20W	200.5mm	230.5mm	60mm
PFF24-4-17W	165.5mm	270.5mm	42.5mm
PFF24-4-24W	240.5mm	270.5mm	42.5mm
PFF24-6-17W	165.5mm	270.5mm	60mm
PFF24-6-24W	240.5mm	270.5mm	60mm